
September 5, 2019 

Healthy Watersheds GIT Active Member List 
Please find the current list of jurisdictional representatives for the Maintain Healthy Watersheds GIT. 

This list represents, to the best of our knowledge, the current jurisdictional representative members. 

The GIT has met twice in the last year with good participation.  With the completion of the Chesapeake Healthy Watersheds Assessment, the GIT will be 

redoubling efforts to revisit methods to identify, track and assess watershed health and vulnerability.  We ask that you reach out to these members in your 

jurisdictions to assure continued engagement and participation as we move forward.   

Please note our next meeting is scheduled for October 3rd in the CBPO Fish Shack. 

 

First Name Last Name Agency Email Phone

Matt Robinson DC DOEE matthew.robinson@dc.gov 202-442-3204

Stephen Williams DNREC stephen.williams@state.de.us 302-739-9921

Angel Valdez MDE angel.valdez@maryland.gov 410-537-3606

Debra Herr Cornwell MDP deborah.herrcornwell@maryland.gov

Scott Stranko MD DNR scott.stranko@maryland.gov 410-260-8603

Jason Dubow MDP jason.dubow@maryland.gov 410-767-3370

Kristen Wolf PA DEP kwolf@pa.gov 717-772-1675

Scott Carney PA DEP rscarney@pa.gov 717-783-2944

Chad Thompson WV DEP chad.m.thompson@wv.gov 304-719-1139

John Wirts WV DEP John.C.Wirts@wv.gov 304-926-0499 x1060

Tim Craddock WV DEP Timothy.D.Craddock@wv.gov 304-926-0499 ext1040

Cassandra Davis NYSDEC cassandra.davis@dec.ny.gov 518-402-8152

Lauren Townley NYSDEC lauren.townley@dec.ny.gov 518-402-8283

Todd Janeski VA DCR todd.janeski@dcr.virginia.gov 804-371-8984

Greg Evans VA greg.evans@governor.virginia.gov 804-690-1169


